(Content  Analysis)

(Textual Analysis) Mcquail
(Semiology)

Coding Sheet

Content Analysis  Textual Analysis

Mcquail
3
1.
2,
3.
15 2520 20
2520
98 294



98
98



50
1
1
2 76%
Holsti
R=2(c 1+2)
cl+c?
C1+2 ' 2
Cl1+C?2 2
Cl+2 38
Cl+C2 50+50 = 100
R 2 (38) = 0.760
100
! 0.750
0.760

Rihard . Budld et al, Content Analysis of Communication. (New York : The Mac

Million Company, 1976), p.68.
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